
in i .m n'"' " '" "I l l .C NT•A'r CO E PAGE OF
-..... I- ..... - I SPANO. i. cZ ID COD "7AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I N

2. AMOMD.NTAODIFIATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISImoN/PURCHASE RED, NO. 6. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)

1002 See Block 16C OS-11-105

dte 12/9/10
7. AISTED BY CODE 3100'

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: %TWB-01-B!0M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555 ._

0. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. West county. State and 2IP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF' SOLICITATION NO.

PC MALL GOV INC
GRI 09. DATED ISEE ITEM 11)

7421 GATEWAY CT - too MODFICATIONOF CONTRACTIRDER NO,NNG07DA08B NRC-DR-33-l0-308

MANASSAS VA 201097311
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODe 788283989 FACILITYCODE X 01-15-2010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E1 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date' specifled for receipt of Offers .Is extended, ] is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which Inciudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (Hrcurd 2011-10-51-J-144 J .1230 2570 31XC200.l1aO
PFS# 110834

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

()Q A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speeiy uthodty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rIEM 10A.

a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In payNI offe, appropllalon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.03(bl,

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER Ispectly t•pe o mod5IfI and authofitr) Bilateral Agreement

x (email date 11/23/10)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 11 is not, El is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIRICATION (Organlad by UCF- headMi, Inludlmp WlctIrat a~b$a matle Mw, fMamIb.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of $635.05 to cover vendor NASA SEWP Fee thereby

increasing the obligation and firm fixed price contract from $ 127,645.96 to $128,281.01.

Total FY "10 Obligation $95,741.68
Total FY 11 Obligation $32,539.33
Total Cumulitive Obligation $128,281.01

Project Officer Kenneth Dunbar 301-415-6797 kenneth.dunbar~nrc.gov

This modification does obligate funds in the amount of $635.05; with all other terms and conditions remaining

unchanged

ExePI as pemid hedt, all tanmn and condtlao o 5th document refe a In hen CA or tQE sa herofors duivoad, mahchanged " in llta a1 d Wae•a

1&A. NAME AND "TLE OF SIGNFR fTope r PdnQ)

Reggie Jones

Account Executive

I 5or NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER
Jordan Pul ask!

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Preasibed by GA - FAR (48 CR) 53243

form-ADISIP
I I 8 n1


